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2024 SUBJECTS
Diploma of Reflexology HLT 52515 (120 clinic hours)
(students only need to attend ONE of the dates listed for subject completion)

Current as of 8th Nov 2023

IN CLASS (9-4pm):
Reflexology 1 (HLTREF001 + HLTREF002): 
Fri 2nd - Sun 4th Feb 
Fri 3rd - Sun 5th May
Fri 26th - Sun 28th July
Fri 18th - Sun 20th Oct 

Reflexology 2 (HLTREF003): 
Fri 15th - Sun 17th March

Reflexology 3 (HLTREF004): 
Thurs 16th - Sat 18th May

Reflexology 4 (HLTREF005): 
 Fri 23rd - Sun 25th Aug

Reflexology 5 (HLTREF006): 
Fri 6th - Sun 8th Dec 

Foundations of Massage (Dip Aroma / Reflex: HLTMSG011 - just first 3 days)
Jan 29th - Feb 1st
April 29th - May 2nd
July 22nd - 25th
Oct 14th - 17th

Clinic (120 hours to be completed over the following blocks):
(PRE-REQUISITES: Homstudy Units: CU01 & CU02)
Mon 5th - Fri 9th Feb
Mon 11th  - Thurs 14th March
Thurs 21st - Sun 24th March
Tues 7th - Sat 11th May 
Tues 4th - Sun 9th June
Mon 29th July - Sun 4th
Wed 28th - Sat 31st Aug
Mon 21st - Thurs 24th Oct
Tues 19th - Sun 24th Nov
Mon 2nd - Thurs 5th Dec
Mon 9th - Fri 13th Dec

NB: Don't forget to cross check with our website 
calender to ensure you have the latest date: 

https://aminyaacademy.com.au/sunshine-coast/
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CU04 - Chronic Disease & Specific Needs (Dip Reflex: CHCCCS001 & HLTREF005)
Tues 19th - Wed 20th March
Mon 26th - Tues 27th Aug
Sat 7th - Sun 8th Dec

INCLASS (9-4pm) & ONLINE (6-8pm)
Anatomy (Dip Aroma / Reflex: HLTAAP003)
VIRTUAL (6-8pm): Mon 4th Mar, Mon 11th Mar & IN-CLASS (9-4pm) Mon 18th March 
VIRTUAL (6-8pm): Mon 12th Aug, Mon 19th Aug & IN-CLASS (9-4pm)Thurs 22nd Aug 
VIRTUAL (6-8pm): Mon 25th Nov , Mon 2nd Dec & IN-CLASS (9-4pm): Fri 6th Dec 

Introduction to Aromatherapy (HLTARO001):
INCLASS Sat 10th Feb (in-person / remotely) + VIRTUAL (6-8pm) Support Session Mon 26th Feb
INCLASS Sun 26th May (in-person / remotely) + VIRTUAL (6-8pm) Support Session Mon 17th June
INCLASS Fri 9th Aug (in-person / remotely) + VIRTUAL (6-8pm) Support Session Mon 9th Sept
INCLASS Sun 3rd Nov (in-person / remotely) + VIRTUAL (6-8pm) Support Session Thurs 21st Nov

ONLINE (6-8pm):
CU02: Communication, Relationships & Compliance (Support Session only)
- CHCCOM006: Establish & Manage Cient Relationships
- CHCDIV001: Work with Diverse People
- CHCLEG003: Manage Legal & Ethical Compliance
Mon 25th Mar
Mon 2nd Aug
Mon 9th Dec

CU03: Research & Health Care 
- CHCPRP005 - Engage with Health Professionals & Heath Systems
- CHCPRP003 - Research & Apply Evidence to Practice
Tuesdays: March 5th, 12th, 19th & 26th
Tuesdays: Aug 20th, 27th + Sept 3rd & 10th

Reflect on & Improve own Professional Practice (Dip Aroma / Reflex - CHCPRP003)
Mon 13th May
Mon 18th Nov

Business Planning 
- Dip Aroma / Reflex - BSBSMB404: Undertake Small Business Planning
Tuesdays: May 7th, 14th, 21st & 28th
Tuesdays: November 5th, 12th, 19th & 26th
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Nutrition: Interpret and Use Information about Nutrition and Diet (HLTHPS010): 
Thursdays: May 30th, June 6th, 13th & 20th
Wednesdays: Nov 6th, 13th, 20th & 27th

HOMESTUDY:
CU01 Infection Control & WHS (HLTWHS004 & HLTINF004)

CU02: Communication, Relationships & Compliance
- CHCCOM006: Establish & Manage Cient Relationships
- CHCDIV001: Work with Diverse People
- CHCLEG003: Manage Legal & Ethical Compliance

Anatomy - Dip of Aroma / Reflex
- HLTAAP003: Analyse & respond to Client Health Information


